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Arts, Humanities, and Social 
Sciences

College of 

CommunicationDepartment of 

MA 8 07 10 $45,001 - $50,000Mass Communication and Speech 
Communication

88%4.1

8 7 0 1 88%0 4.1 $50,000

English & PhilosophyDepartment of 

MA 3 12 00 $40,001 - $45,000English 100%4.7

MA 1 01 00 $35,001 - $40,000Tch English As A 2nd Language 100%4.0

4 3 1 0 100%0 4.3 $42,500

History, Anthropology, Africana Studies, and 
Social Studies

Department of 

MA 1 01 00 $35,001 - $40,000History 100%4.0

1 1 0 0 100%0 4.0 $40,000

MusicDepartment of 

MA 13 310 00 $40,001 - $45,000Music 100%4.4

13 10 3 0 100%0 4.4 $45,000

Sociology, Gerontology, and Cross-Disciplinary 
Studies

Department of 

MS 4 04 00 $35,001 - $40,000Social Gerontology 100%5.0

MA 3 12 00 $45,001 - $50,000Sociology 100%3.3
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7 6 1 0 100%0 4.2 $43,750

Theatre & DanceDepartment of 

MA 1 01 00 $25,001 - $30,000Theatre 100%5.0

1 1 0 0 100%0 5.0 $30,000

34 28 5 1 97%0 4.3 $42,188
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EducationCollege of 

Career & Technology EducationDepartment of 

MS 15 114 00 $50,001 - $55,000Career & Technology Education 100%4.6

15 14 1 0 100%0 4.6 $51,500

Educational Foundations and LiteracyDepartment of 

MSE 11 011 00 $40,001 - $45,000Curriculum and Instruction 100%4.0

MSE 14 014 00 $40,001 - $45,000Literacy Education 100%4.6

MAT 34 131 20 $40,001 - $45,000Master of Arts in Teaching 94%4.2

59 56 1 2 97%0 4.2 $42,972

Educational Leadership and Human 
Development

Department of 

MS 19 018 10 $35,001 - $40,000College Student Personnel 
Administration

95%4.5

MS 12 111 00 $40,001 - $45,000Counseling 100%4.2

MS 25 124 00 $45,001 - $50,000Educational Technology 100%4.6

MSE 10 010 00 $45,001 - $50,000Elementary School Administration 100%4.7

MS 13 112 00 $35,001 - $40,000Library Science and Information 
Services

100%4.5

MSE 15 114 00 $45,001 - $50,000Secondary School Administration 100%4.3

MSE 8 08 00 $40,001 - $45,000Special Education K-12 100%4.8

102 97 4 1 99%0 4.5 $43,196
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Elementary and Early Childhood EducationDepartment of 

MSE 27 027 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary Education/Curriculum and 
Instruction

100%4.5

MSE 9 09 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary Math Specialist 100%4.8

36 36 0 0 100%0 4.6 $44,479

212 203 6 3 99%0 4.5 $43,981
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Harmon Business and 
Professional Studies

College of 

AviationDepartment of 

MS 5 05 00 $65,001 - $70,000Aviation Safety 100%3.6

5 5 0 0 100%0 3.6 $67,500

Communication Disorders and Social WorkDepartment of 

MS 16 016 00 $55,001 - $60,000Speech-Language Pathology 100%4.4

16 16 0 0 100%0 4.4 $58,750

Computer Information SystemsDepartment of 

MS 390 0384 60 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Information Systems and 
Information Technology

98%4.3

390 384 0 6 98%0 4.3 $62,658

Criminal JusticeDepartment of 

MS 22 021 10 $45,001 - $50,000Criminal Justice 95%4.4

22 21 0 1 95%0 4.4 $45,294

Economics and Finance & the School of 
Accountancy

Department of 

MA 12 011 10 $50,001 - $55,000Accelerated BSMA Accountancy 92%4.7

MA 7 05 11 $45,001 - $50,000Accountancy 86%4.7

Page 5



First 
Destination 
Success 
Rate 
(reported)Salary 

RangeNot Seeking
Seeking 
Employment

Continuing 
EducationEmployedResponders

Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2016-2017

Satisfaction

19 16 0 2 89%1 4.7 $50,334

ManagementDepartment of 

MBA 14 013 10 $65,001 - $70,000Business Administration 93%4.2

14 13 0 1 93%0 4.3 $65,556

466 455 0 10 98%1 4.3 $57,204
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Health, Science, and 
Technology

College of 

Biology & AgricultureDepartment of 

MS 3 20 10 NO DATABiology 67%4.0

3 0 2 1 67%0 4.0 $0

NursingDepartment of 

MS 3 03 00 $95,001 - $100,000Nursing 100%4.0

MS 17 017 00 $70,001 - $75,000Rural Family Nursing 100%4.7

20 20 0 0 100%0 4.4 $98,929

Nutrition & KinesiologyDepartment of 

MS 21 119 01 $45,001 - $50,000Kinesiology 100%4.1

21 19 1 0 100%1 4.1 $48,824

Psychological ScienceDepartment of 

MS 3 21 00 $40,001 - $45,000Psychology 100%5.0

3 1 2 0 100%0 5.0 $45,000

School of Computer Science and MathematicsDepartment of 

MS 1300 21267 274 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Science 98%4.3

MS 1 01 00 NO DATACybersecurity & Info Assurance 100%

MS 2 02 00 $30,001 - $35,000Mathematics 100%5.0
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1303 1270 2 27 98%4 3.1 $32,560

School of Environmental, Physical and Applied 
Sciences

Department of 

MS 6 15 00 $60,001 - $65,000Industrial Hygiene 100%4.2

MS 14 113 00 $65,001 - $70,000Occupational Safety Management 100%3.9

20 18 2 0 100%0 4.1 $65,278

School of TechnologyDepartment of 

MS 104 295 52 $55,001 - $60,000Industrial Management 95%4.4

MS 70 266 20 $50,001 - $55,000Technology 97%4.3

174 161 4 7 96%2 4.3 $55,652

1544 1489 13 35 98%7 4.0 $52,602

86% 98%Overall Satisfaction Average: Overall First Destination Success Rate (reported):
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